ServoSaver™ Series
High Pressure Filters
147
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraualic Filter Division
Metamora, OH
High Pressure Filters
ServoSaver™ Series

High Pressure Filters
ServoSaver™ Series
HOW TO ORDER:
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code.
Example:
M Manifold inlet & outlet
BOX 3: PORT OPTIONS
Symbol Description
A Nitrile
H Fluorocarbon (FKM)
BOX 1: SEALS
Symbol Description
ER Electrical Indicator
VR Visual Indicator
BOX 2: INDICATOR
Symbol Description 04 Single length
08 Double length
BOX 4: ELEMENT LENGTH
Symbol Description
03 3 Micron
15 15 Micron
BOX 5: DEGREE OF FILTRATION
Symbol Description
OMIT Direct mount
W Sandwich Plate
BOX 6: MOUNTING STYLE
Symbol Description
OMIT Direct Mount, No Plate
 Required
1D NFPA D03, CETOP-3+NG-6
BOX 7: VALVE INTERFACE PLATE
Symbol Description
154
Please note the bolded options reflect
standard options with a reduced lead-time.
Consult factory on all other lead-time options.
Media Single length Double length
2µ Microglass III 935191 935193
10µ Microglass III 935192 935192
Replacement Elements
STD BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6 BOX 7
HSS981 A VR M 04 03 1D